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Questions

Teh Baloch Academy was established.

The pashto language was first introduced into Arabic script.

It become the second langauge after Arabic.

Vicholi is the accent of language.

Sindhi language is written in which script.

Holy Quran was translated first time in whihc local language of Pakistan.

The fact and figures of observing population is called.

Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is

Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017

How many accent of Pashto language.

The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.

The baluchistan writers Association was formed.

According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in
Pakistan.
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1956
1959
1957
1958

Hidayatullah
Abdullah
Habib ullah
Saifullah

Punjabi
Balochi
Sindhi

Pashto

Pashto
Punjabi
Balochi
Sindhi

Nagri
Nustaleeq
Arabic
Koifi

Sindhi

Punjabi
Pashto
Balochi

Migration
Mutation
Census
Consolidation

Sindh

. Baluchistan
Punjab
KPK

PEC
PEF
BISE
PPSC

1.92%
1.92%
1.93%
1.94%

. 260 Persons per square kilometer
261 Persons per square kilometer
262 Persons per square kilometer
263 Persons per square kilometer

abhwON

214 million
231 millon
. 211 millon
212 millon

1948

1944
1950
1951

. 421.6 million
. 421.7 million

. 421.8 million
. 421.9 million
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The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

Famous poet of Pashto is.

A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the

supremencourt of Paksitan as.

How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.

. Gami
. Hindi

. Musalmanki

. 131 million
. 132 million

. 134 million

. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid
. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor

. Baba Bulhe shah
Lawyer

. Registrar
None
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