

## Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Teh Baloch Academy was established.	A. 1956 B. 1959 C. 1957 D. 1958
2	The pashito language was first introduced into Arabic script.	A. Hidayatullah B. Abdullah C. Habib ullah D. Saifullah
3	It become the second langauge after Arabic.	A. Punjabi B. Balochi C. Sindhi D. Pashto
4	Vicholi is the accent of language.	A. Pashto B. Punjabi C. Balochi D. Sindhi
5	Sindhi language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Nustaleeq C. Arabic D. Koifi
6	Holy Quran was translated first time in whihc local language of Pakistan.	A. Sindhi B. Punjabi C. Pashto D. Balochi
7	The fact and figures of observing population is called.	A. Migration B. Mutation C. Census D. Consolidation
8	Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. Punjab D. KPK
9	Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.	A. PEC B. PEF C. BISE D. PPSC
10	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%
11	Density of populatin per square kilometer in Pakistan according to the census 2017	A. 260 Persons per square kilometer B. 261 Persons per square kilometer C. 262 Persons per square kilometer D. 263 Persons per square kilometer
12	How many accent of Pashto language.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
13	The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.	A. 214 million B. 231 million C. 211 million D. 212 million
14	The baluchistan writers Association was formed.	A. 1948 B. 1944 C. 1950 D. 1951
15	According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in Pakistan.	A. 421.6 million B. 421.7 million C. 421.8 million D. 421.9 million

---

16	The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.	A. Gami B. Hindi <b>C. Gандоро</b> D. Musalmanki
17	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million <b>C. 133 million</b> D. 134 million
18	Famous poet of Pashto is.	A. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid B. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor <b>C. Khushaal Khan Khattak</b> D. Baba Bulhe shah
19	A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the supremencourt of Paksitan as.	A. Lawyer <b>B. Chief Justice</b> C. Registrar D. None
20	How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.	A. 2 B. 4 <b>C. 6</b> D. 8

---